

2nd on A/c bill (Continue)

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from Dibradhani to Dibradhani					
Name and firm of Contractor - Mahadeo Construction.					
Estimated length - 1 km					
Agreement no - 99/SB8/2019-20					
Agreement value - Rs. 97,91,152 = 00					
Date of agreement - 08/01/2020					
Date of Completion - 07/01/2021					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Setting out pillars					
- do - do					
Qty = 0.945 km.					
Vide T.M.B. Page - 12					
@ Rs 33472.22/km					Rs 31631 = 00
(2/2) Providing clearing & grubbing road land (by manual means) - do					
Qty = 0.33075 Hectare (Page - 12)					
@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect.					Rs. 16371 = 00
(3/2) e/w excavation for foundation of structure					
- do - do					
Qty = 61.697 m ³ Page - 12					
limited length 536 m					
@ Rs 28417/m ³					Rs 17529 = 00

Continued

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/22) Providing P. C. C (11-13)					
levelling course in foundation					
- do -		do			
Qty = 9.40 m ³				Page - 13.	
Limited to 9.19 m ³					
② Rs 5456.18/m ³				Rs. 50192 = 00	
(5/23) Plain/reinforced cement					
Concrete - (11-24) in Substructure					
- do -		do			
Qty = 71.42 m ³				Page - 13	
③ Rs 6453.99/m ³				Rs. 460944 = 00	
(6/24) Providing and laying R.C.C.					
pipe NP3 (1000 mm dia) in					
single row - do - do					
Qty = 15 m				Page - 13	
④ Rs 3449.39/m				Rs 51741 = 00	
(7/25) Painting on parapet wall					
(black and white stripes) - do					
- do -		do			
Qty = 43.52 m ² lt to 41.28 m ²					
Vide T.M.B.				Page - 13	
⑤ Rs 95.63/m ²				Rs. 3948 = 00	
(8/26) e/w in excavation for					
structure - do - do					
Qty = 64.196 m ³				Page - 13	
⑥ Rs 285.17/m ³				Rs. 18307 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 650079 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Quantity of work
	No.	I	II	
(9/28) Providing P.C.C. (M-15)				
do				
Qty = 7.468 m ³			Page - 13	
@ Rs. 5456.18/m ³			Rs. 40797.00	
(10/37) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement				
do		do		
Qty = 3.38 M.T			Page - 14	
@ Rs. 62984.92/M.T			Rs. 212887.00	
(11/31) Providing R.C.C. (M-25) - do				
Qty = 13.56 m ³			Page - 14	
@ Rs. 7517.34/m ³			Rs. 101942.00	
(12/27) Providing granular sand filling				
do		do		
Qty = 42.668 m ³			Page - 14	
@ Rs. 1154.66/m ³			Rs. 49267.00	
(13/30) Providing R.C.C. (M-15) in substructure				
do		do		
Qty = 9.75 m ³			Page - 15	
@ Rs. 7357.48/m ³			Rs. 71735.00	
(14/31) Providing R.C.C. (M-25) - do				
Qty = 13.56 m ³			Page - 15	
@ Rs. 7517.34/m ³			Rs. 101942.00	
(15/29) Providing R.C.C. (M-20) - do (for return wall)				
Qty = 51.465 m ³			Page - 15	

Continuation

@ Rs. 5456.18/m³ Rs. 280802.00
Rs. 1509901.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/32) Filter media behind abutment, wing wall and return wall - - do - - do					
Qty = 19.14 m ³				Page - 15	
② Rs 2426.86/m ³				Rs. 46450 = 00	
(17/33) Providing weep holes - - do - - do					
Qty = 36 nos				Page - 15	
② Rs 242.98/each				Rs. 8747 = 00	
(18/34) Providing pressure relief pipe - - do - - do					
Qty = 0.6 m				(Page - 15)	
② Rs 413.96/each				Rs. 2484 = 00	
(19/36) Providing R.C.C. rectory of (M-25) grade - - do - - do					
Qty = 5 m				Page - 16	
② Rs. 6511.25/m				Rs. 32556 = 00	
(20/14) Providing cable duct (300mm dia) across the road - - do					
Qty = 30 m				Page - 16	
② Rs. 1591.51/m				Rs. 47745 = 00	
(21/3) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - - level up to 1000m - - do					
Qty = 771.457 m ³				Page - 16	

Continuation

② Rs 184.19/m³ Rs. 142095 = 00

Rs 1789478 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/4) Const of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - - do up to 100m - - do					
Qty = 915.526 m ³				Page - 16	
@ Rs. 147.35/m ³				Rs. 134903 = 00	
(23/5) Construction of Subg. etc and earthen shoulder - - do					
Qty = 1509.30 m ³				Page - 16	
@ Rs. 176.75/m ³				Rs. 266769 = 00	
(24/6) Providing G.S.B. grading I) by hire in place method - - do - - do					
(for B.T. position)					
Qty = 522.45 m ³				Page - 17	
@ Rs. 2951.83/m ³				Rs. 1542184 = 00	
(25/11) Providing G.S.B. (grading I) - - do - - do					
(for P.C.C. position)					
Qty = 110.625 m ³				Page - 17	
@ Rs. 2951.83/m ³				Rs. 326546 = 00	
(26/7) Providing w. B.M. (grading - 3) by mechanical means - - do - - do					
Qty = 264.375 m ³				Page - 17	
@ Rs. 3663.47/m ³				Rs. 968530 = 00	
				Rs. 502840 = 00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/12) Providing Cement Concrete					
Pavement (M-30) - do - do					
Qty = 177 m ²				Page - 17	
③ Rs. 6749.10/m ²				Rs. 1194591=00	
				Rs. 6223001=00	
Add 12% G.S.T.				Rs. 746760=00	
Add 1% L.C				Rs. 62230=00	
				Rs. 7031991=00	
Less 0.09% below as per agreement (-)				Rs. 6329=00	
				Rs. 7025662=00	
Less previous paid (-)				Rs. 3555656=00	
				Rs. 3470006=00	

5/10/2020
J.C.

C&P

14.08.20

E.E.